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Storage Systems & Racking
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SINGAPORE CATALOGUE

Sales Tel (65) 788 0200   Sales Fax (65) 788 0300

723-9026Optional Base Small 
723-9014Locking Hinge (for 723-8903) 
723-9002Optional Base Large 
723-8990Small Adjustable Compartment Box 
723-8988Small 24 Compartment Box 
723-8976Small 20 Compartment Box 
723-8964Small 16 Compartment Box 
723-8952Small 4-Drawer Slide Rack (holds 4) 
723-8940Large Adjustable Compartment Box 
723-8939Large 24 Compartment Box 
723-8927Large 20 Compartment Box 
723-8915Large 16 Compartment Box 
723-8903Large 4-Drawer Slide Rack 

50+10+5+1+
Price Each

Order CodeDescription

Modular Steel Draw Cabinets
Ì Manufactured from prime steel
Ì Grey powder coated baked enamel finish
Ì Full hemmed steel draws pull easily
Ì Positive drawer stop prevents accidental

pull-out
Ì Two dividers supplied with every drawer
Ì Modular cabinets stack easily with modu-

lar steel storage bins to make up a com-
plete storage system

MHS241

723-9063Optional Base
723-905124 Drawer Cabinet
723-904018 Drawer Cabinet
723-90386 Drawer Cabinet

50+10+5+1+
Price Each

Order CodeDescription

311.2866.8146.1Optional Base
295.3857.3365.124 Drawer Cabinet
295.3857.3276.218 Drawer Cabinet
295.3857.3101.66 Drawer Cabinet
DepthWidthHeight

Modular Steel Storage Bins

Ì Supplied fully assembled
Ì Durable steel construction with powder

coated baked enamel finish
Ì Hemmed lip provides space for labels
Ì Modular bins stack easily with modular

steel drawer cabinets to make up a com-
plete storage system

MHS242

723-9129
723-9117
723-9105
723-9099
723-9087
723-9075

50+10+5+1+
Price Each

Order Code

723-9129311.2866.8146.1Optional Base
723-9117304.8857.31066.872 Opening Bin
723-9105304.8857.31066.856 Opening Bin
723-9099304.8857.31066.842 Opening Bin
723-9087304.8857.3606.440 Opening Bin
723-9075304.8857.3606.424 Opening Bin

Order CodeDepthWidthHeight

Lockable Storage Cabinets

Ì Manufactured from prime steel and fin-
ished in a durable grey baked enamel

Ì Model AU1 is divided into four sections
and includes a lock and two keys

Ì Models AU2 and AU3 both feature two
adjustable shelves and a lock attach-
ment – padlock not supplied

Ì Supplied fully assembled

MHS243

723-9154
723-9142
723-9130

50+10+5+1+
Price Each

Order Code

723-9154216857565AU1
723-9142362505832AU3
723-9130324349762AU2

Order CodeDepthWidthHeight

Wire Spool Racks

MHS244

723-9221
723-9210
723-9208

50+10+5+1+
Price Each

Order Code

723-9221152.4663.6943.0WSR-4 four rod
723-9210152.4663.6435.0WSR-2 two rod
723-9208152.4663.6263.5WSR-1 one rod

Order CodeDepthWidthHeightWire Spool Rack

Ì Heavy duty racks
Ì Convenient for storing and dis-

pensing wire
Ì Supplied in KD form
Ì Easily assembled
Ì Plated 15.9 mm Ø steel rods
Ì Available in one, two and four

rod options

Tool Cases
Standard Case

440-097
H=121, W=420, D=320

440-103.Large case
440-097.Small case

10+3+1+Order Code

Price Each

440-103
H=146, W=483, D=360

Ì Black ABS toolcase
Ì Single aluminium figure

Ì Lightweight, durable
Ì Key toggle action locks

Small Toolcase
Ì 4 compartment base tray
Ì Double sided, removable lid toolboard

with document pouch, 6 large pockets,
elasticated straps with 30 divisions

Large Toolcase
Ì Base tray with 3 large compartments
Ì Double sided, removable lid toolboard

with soldering iron holder, 24 pockets,
elasticated straps with 40 divisions

SS84X


